April 2024 2
Has been developping and manufacturing one of the best quality hardwood peg and smooth stake
products in the market for over three decades. Combineing the eperinces that Ed Bowden and other family
members have had in the surveying, mining and construction industry, they identified the opportunity for
producing safer, quality products and giving fast reliable service.
Many years of sourcing, hardwood downfall from australian timber mills has enablled QSP® to build up
confident, long lasting busniess relationships with our suppliers that will ensure continued supply of “QSP®
Brand” of Pegs and smooth Stakes for decades to come.

20
20
15
15
10
10
April 2024 5
COLOUR TOPS
Other colours available
Other colours available
April 2024 6
QSP® BRAND BEVELLED CADESTRAL PEGS
PAINTED AND UNPAINTED
Bevelled Pegs
Item Code Size mm Length Pack Qty
U5050400BEV 50x50 400 25
P5050400BEV 50x50 400 25
U5050600BEV 50x50 600 15
P5050600BEV 50x50 600 15
• Even bevel U6363400BEV 63x63 400 16
• Long points P6363400BEV 63x63 400 16
• Consistent uniform design U7575400BEV 75x75 400 12
• Queensland Hardwood P7575400BEV 75x75 400 12
  QSP® brand bevelled cadestral pegs are
specifically designed and manufactured by
QSP® for the Australian surveyor – giving you a
consistent quality product
U5050400BEV P5050400BEV U6363400BEV P6363400BEV U7575400BEV P7575400BEV
April 2024 7
QSP® BRAND OF DUMPIE PEGS
PAINTED AND UNPAINTED
Dumpies
Item Code Size mm Length Pack Qty
U2525200 25x25 200 200
P2525200 25x25 200 200
U3838150 38x38 150 150
P3838150 38x38 150 150
U3838225 38x38 225 100
P3838225 38x38 225 100
U5025150 50x25 150 200
P5025150 50x25 150 200
U5025225 50x25 225 200
P5025225 50x25 225 200
U5038150 50x38 150 100
P5038150 50x38 150 100
U5038225 50x38 225 50
P5038225 50x38 225 50
U7550225 75x50 225 35
P7550225 75x50 225 35
P225/300 OFF CUTS 225/300 50
U2525 U3838 U5025 U5038 U7550